

Item #	Item	Qty	Unit	Poseidon Dredge & Marine		Cone & Graham Inc.		Kelly Brothers Inc.		ENCO LLC		Shoreline Foundation Inc		Custom Built Marine Construction Inc.		Continental Heavy Civil Corp	
				Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
01-01	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	lump sum	53,159.00	53,159.00	60,042.50	60,042.50	65,548.48	65,548.48	137,382.00	137,382.00	84,000.00	84,000.00	74,000.00	74,000.00	80,000.00	80,000.00
01-02	Maintenance of Traffic	1	lump sum	4,500.00	4,500.00	65,512.00	65,512.00	84,000.00	84,000.00	39,000.00	39,000.00	26,000.00	26,000.00	27,500.00	27,500.00	85,000.00	85,000.00
01-03	Record Drawings/ Geodatabase Data	1	lump sum	11,875.00	11,875.00	14,000.00	14,000.00	31,860.40	31,860.40	4,000.00	4,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00	26,250.00	26,250.00	53,500.00	53,500.00
01-04	Audio-Visual Preconstruction Record	1	lump sum	3,425.00	3,425.00	7,400.00	7,400.00	8,738.36	8,738.36	4,000.00	4,000.00	16,000.00	16,000.00	11,075.00	11,075.00	7,300.00	7,300.00
01-05	Construction Flyer Distribution and Project Signs	1	lump sum	3,562.00	3,562.00	7,400.00	7,400.00	10,403.86	10,403.86	2,500.00	2,500.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
01-06	Prevention Control and Abatement of Erosion and Water Pollution	1	lump sum	10,167.00	10,167.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	18,704.44	18,704.44	19,000.00	19,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	17,500.00	17,500.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
01-07	Stormwater Structures	4	each	10,125.00	40,500.00	14,000.00	56,000.00	15,094.30	60,377.20	7,500.00	30,000.00	7,100.00	28,400.00	11,250.00	45,000.00	18,000.00	72,000.00
01-08	Inline Check Valves (Tidal Valves)	4	each	10,844.00	43,376.00	7,400.00	29,600.00	7,119.72	28,478.88	9,000.00	36,000.00	7,300.00	29,200.00	8,500.00	34,000.00	9,400.00	37,600.00
01-09	15 inch RCP Storm Drain	36	linear foot	190.00	6,840.00	274.00	9,864.00	159.80	5,752.80	250.00	9,000.00	250.00	9,000.00	850.00	30,600.00	600.00	21,600.00
01-10	Pollution Retardant Baffles	4	each	1,096.00	4,384.00	1,200.00	4,800.00	1,619.72	6,478.88	800.00	3,200.00	4,500.00	18,000.00	1,500.00	6,000.00	4,700.00	18,800.00
01-11	Cantilevered Steel Sheet Pile Wall with Concrete Cap	922	linear foot	1,648.00	1,519,456.00	1,668.00	1,537,896.00	1,630.00	1,502,860.00	1,997.00	1,841,234.00	1,760.00	1,622,720.00	2,125.00	1,959,250.00	2,120.00	1,954,640.00
01-12	FDOT #57 Stone for Seawall Construction	124	cubic yard	101.00	12,524.00	201.00	24,924.00	181.65	22,524.60	100.00	12,400.00	750.00	93,000.00	120.00	14,880.00	165.00	20,460.00
01-13	Outfall Pipe Penetrations through Proposed Seawall	4	each	7,777.00	31,108.00	4,500.00	18,000.00	9,453.57	37,814.28	900.00	3,600.00	11,500.00	46,000.00	8,500.00	34,000.00	11,500.00	46,000.00
01-14	Monitoring and Mitigation of Settlement Vibration and Noise	1	lump sum	32,375.00	32,375.00	10,354.00	10,354.00	38,500.00	38,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	99,000.00	99,000.00
01-15	Pavement Restoration	2700	square yard	20.70	55,890.00	35.20	95,040.00	24.20	65,340.00	31.00	83,700.00	64.00	172,800.00	35.00	94,500.00	29.50	79,650.00
01-16	Existing Tree Protection and Disposition	1	lump sum	6,000.00	6,000.00	7,800.00	7,800.00	164,944.51	164,944.51	5,000.00	5,000.00	195,000.00	195,000.00	48,000.00	48,000.00	84,000.00	84,000.00
01-17	Miscellaneous Site Restoration	1	lump sum	23,625.60	23,625.60	28,000.00	28,000.00	32,622.60	32,622.60	31,520.00	31,520.00	36,000.00	36,000.00	34,000.00	34,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00
SubTotals				\$	1,862,766.60	\$	2,001,632.50	\$	2,184,949.29	\$	2,271,536.00	\$	2,431,120.00	\$	2,496,555.00	\$	2,732,550.00
Allowances				\$	90,000.00	\$	90,000.00	\$	90,000.00	\$	90,000.00	\$	90,000.00	\$	90,000.00	\$	90,000.00
Grand Totals				\$	1,952,766.60	\$	2,091,632.50	\$	2,274,949.29	\$	2,361,536.00	\$	2,521,120.00	\$	2,586,555.00	\$	2,822,550.00